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Certificate of Analysis

Product: Eichrom’s PB Resin

Lot#: PBAI10126

No. CA06113

Eichrom’s PB Resin , Lot # PBA10126, has been manufactured according to Eichrom
standard operating procedures. This lot has been tested in accordance with Eichrom
quality assurance policy and procedures. This lot of product meets all Eichrom quality

specifications.

Test Value
Appearance

Total % Lead Recovered
% Lead in Load + Rinse
% Lead in Second Rinse
% Lead in Strip

Gravimetric Yield
Chemical Yield
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ANALYSIS RESULTS

Specification

White beads

>90 %
<0.01 %
<1.0%
>59%

80-105 %
8§0-120 %

Jill Bryant
Quality Control Chemist

Result
Pass

110 %
0.00 %
0.00 %
100 %

98.5 %
112 %
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