expertise. commitment. results.

Certificate of Analysis

No. CA06113

Product: Eichrom's PB Resin

Lot #: PBA10126

Eichrom's PB Resin, Lot # PBA10126, has been manufactured according to Eichrom standard operating procedures. This lot has been tested in accordance with Eichrom quality assurance policy and procedures. This lot of product meets all Eichrom quality specifications.

ANALYSIS RESULTS

Test Value	Specification	Result
Appearance	White beads	Pass
Total % Lead Recovered	> 90 %	110 %
% Lead in Load + Rinse	< 0.01 %	0.00 %
% Lead in Second Rinse	< 1.0 %	0.00 %
% Lead in Strip	> 99 %	100 %
Gravimetric Yield	80-105 %	98.5 %
Chemical Yield	80-120 %	112 %

Signature_

Prepared: October 20, 2006

Jill Bryant

Quality Control Chemist